
Second Third Fourth Semi

1回戦 2回戦 3回戦 4回戦 準決勝戦

太極３ 平安１ 平安1 平安1 平安1
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Taikyoku３
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53

6

3
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7
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44

藤本　駿 (静岡南)

39

11

50

61

平井　和歌 (清水西)

海野　有咲

谷田部　裕煌 (静岡美和)

影山　奨真 (静岡本通)

櫻田　健斗
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24
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佐野　里緒 (レオリブレ)
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2

28

28

22

23

37

9

26

29

27

鴫原　新 (湖西)

星山　悠志 (湖西)

(福井今城)

(静岡美和)

和田　匡平 (静北)

5

三浦　真緒 (城北)

海野　良奈 (静岡美和)

山本　晃己 (静岡本通)

真辺　龍之介

櫻井　楓夏 (城北)

下村　龍之介 (静岡東)

(加古川)

遠藤　志摩

北原　岳門 (城北)

柏木　大吾 (岐阜太田)

長島　捺希 (沼津香貫)

村松　幸亮 (静岡本通)

根岸　恒誠 (三島徳倉)

三浦　佑太 (城北)

新井　政成 (富士大渕)

大倉　一紗 (静岡美和)

(菊川)

倉田　源 (静岡東)

小池　天人

(レオリブレ)

宮原　一眞 (静岡西)

坪井　敬太郎 (静岡西)

藤村　絢菜 (焼津みなと)

小林　頼矢 (福井今城)

子安　哲平 (静岡本通)

田中　穂 (静岡本通)

小縣　謙信 (岐阜太田)

竹内　亜美 (城北)

中西　祐野 (城北)

松田　留釆 (埼玉橋本)

小林　想真 (静岡本通)

Pinan１

Final

Pinan１～３

決勝戦

平安１～３

Ｃ

白鳥　心結 (静岡朝日)

北川　柊也 (静岡南)

久保田　禮 (富士川)

杉山　娃梨 (竜南)

1

25

49

大越　龍仁 (函南)

・Second～Fouth

Pinan1

・Finals

Pinan1～3

↑Selected 


